Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

| am probably the only man in the world sho has a vivid recollecton of old Wetherby.

Widespread disaster wasy only by Joseph's management

| pocked the money with a quick convulsive movement as if | were doing @ ..........ccccceveeenenne
trick.

In the shade of the mud house the temperature reached F.

Pasteur grasped the fact about his education.

lidly turned the leaves and began to study generally
From a western angle there is a lack of ................ in the Chinese women.
Some four degrees above absolute zero that is about.......... degree.

And years later, whenever he had trouble with a boy, he was always at the mercy of a
softening voice of reminscence.

Politicians are trying to rebuild for themselves a compromised career in relation with China.

He is my older brother.

The lamps threw strong across the smooth, hard road.

Dotards mean

The space is an unimaginable vacuum:

We had a maid once who would climb each morning with grimstep ups:
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Answers Choice

A. ldea

B. Thinking

C. Thought
. Memory

D

A. Diverted
B. Averted

C. Converted
D. Inverted
A

. Impressing
. Influencing
. Conjuring

. Misleading

100
110
120
130

Tried to understand
Knew

Understood well
Learnt

Geography
Location
Diseases

. Picnic points

. Masculinity
. Femininity
Stamina
Strength

454
464
484
474

Thought
Idea
Fear
Memory

An arranged
A workable
A practical
An agreed

. He is my elder brother
He is my old brother

. He is my oldest brother
He is my bigger brother

Gleams
Lights
signs
spots

Strong

Brave

Bold

Weak old men

. Indescribeable

. Ununderstandable
. Undrawable
. Unthinkable

. unpleasant or depressing
boold

dull

. fearful
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As an expression of world gratitude the Pasteur institute was built in

They became hysterical.

N of his decision, | was in due course, placed in the third division.

Nowadays when most ambitious boys want to go to college, the
serious one.

Instinctively means

pressure is a very
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London

. Dublin
. New York

Normal

. Extremely funny

Gloomy

. Contrary
. Correction

Context

. Franchise

. Forensic

Facial

. unnaturally

. convincing
. stinging



