

Ics Part 2 English Test Online

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	I am probably the only man in the world sho has a vivid <u>recollecton</u> of old Wetherby.	A. Idea B. Thinking C. Thought D. Memory
2	Widespread disaster wasy only by Joseph's management	A. Diverted B. Averted C. Converted D. Inverted
3	I pocked the money with a quick convulsive movement as if I were doing atrick.	A. Impressing B. Influencing C. Conjuring D. Misleading
4	In the shade of the mud house the temperature reached F.	A. 100 B. 110 C. 120 D. 130
5	Pasteur grasped the fact about his education.	A. Tried to understand B. Knew C. Understood well D. Learnt
6	I idly turned the leaves and began to study generally	A. Geography B. Location C. Diseases D. Picnic points
7	From a western angle there is a lack of in the Chinese women.	A. Masculinity B. Femininity C. Stamina D. Strength
8	Some four degrees above absolute zero that is about degree.	A. 454 B. 464 C. 484 D. 474
9	And years later, whenever he had trouble with a boy, he was always at the mercy of a softening voice of <u>reminscence</u> .	A. Thought B. Idea C. Fear D. Memory
10	Politicians are trying to rebuild for themselves a <u>compromised</u> career in relation with China.	A. An arranged B. A workable C. A practical D. An agreed
11	He is my older brother.	A. He is my elder brother B. He is my old brother C. He is my oldest brother D. He is my bigger brother
12	The lamps threw strong across the smooth, hard road.	A. Gleams B. Lights C. signs D. spots
13	Dotards mean	A. Strong B. Brave C. Bold D. Weak old men
14	The space is an <u>unimaginable</u> vacuum:	A. Indescribeable B. Ununderstandable C. Undrawable D. Unthinkable
15	We had a maid once who would climb each morning with grimstep ups:	A. unpleasant or depressing B. boold C. dull D. fearful

16	As an expression of world gratitude the Pasteur institute was built in	A. Paris B. London C. Dublin D. New York
17	They became <u>hysterical</u> .	A. Normal B. Extremely funny C. Sad D. Gloomy
18	In of his decision, I was in due course, placed in the third division.	A. Contrary B. Correction C. Context D. Consequence
19	Nowadays when most ambitious boys want to go to college, the pressure is a very serious one.	A. Franchise B. Financial C. Forensic D. Facial
20	Instinctively means	A. unnaturally B. naturally C. convincing D. stinging